Schiitzengau Rottal
RWK Senioren aufgelegt 2024/25

Einzelwertung - Senioren aufgelegt

(mindestens 3 Runden)

Platz Name

i® Josef Bichlmeier

2. Franziska Hechemer
3. Andrea Golzheim
4. Klaus Golzheim

5. August Janker

6. Alfred Haubmann
7. Walter Pongruber
8. Max Wieser

9. Josef Kosak

10.  Andreas Hechemer
1. Rosemarie Drindl
12.  Josef Dandler

13.  Herbert Kissling
14.  Waltraud Schinnerl
15.  Karl Pichlmeier

16.  Richard Engleder
17.  Walter ER

18.  Michael Drindl

19.  Theresia Heubl

20.  Joachim Oswald
21.  Josef Urban

22.  Josef Abeck

23.  Manfred Hartprich
24.  Johann Pfeffereder
25.  Josef Hochwimmer

3 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name

Matthias Sigl
Josef Dandler
Ludwig Brodschelm

Verein

Die Bergschutzen Arnstorf e.V. 1
SV Auerhahn Dietersburg 1

SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen 1
SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen 1
SG Grubentauber 1

Die Bergschutzen Arnstorf e.V. 1
SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen 1
Die Bergschutzen Arnstorf e.V. 2
SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen 1
SV Auerhahn Dietersburg 1

SV Gemdtlichkeit Simbach 1

Die Bergschutzen Arnstorf e.V. 2
Die Bergschutzen Arnstorf e.V. 2
Die Bergschiitzen Arnstorf e.V. 2
Die Bergschiitzen Arnstorf e.V. 1
SG Grubentauber 1

SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen 1
SV Gemditlichkeit Simbach 1

SV Gemiitlichkeit Simbach 1

SG Grubentauber 1

SV Auerhahn Dietersburg 1

SV Gemdutlichkeit Simbach 1

SG Grubentauber 1

SG Grubentauber 1

SV Auerhahn Dietersburg 1

Verein

SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen 1
Die Bergschutzen Arnstorf e.V. 1
SV Gemuitlichkeit Simbach 1

S/E J-Ringe
315,08
313,26
312,80
311,90
310,77
309,41
307,28
307,05
306,37
306,09
305,69
305,57
304,73
304,35
304,34
304,25
304,22
303,71
303,67
302,94
301,91
300,34
296,76
295,27
286,50

S/E J-Ringe
314,10
304,30
300,10

Gesamt

2835,7
3132,6
2815,2
1871,4
3107,7
30941
3072,8
3070,5
3063,7
3060,9
3056,9
1833,4
2437,8
3043,5
3043,4
2434,0
1521,1
2733,4

911,0
3029,4
30191
2102,4
2670,8
2952,7
1432,5

Gesamt
314,1
304,3
300,1

Runden

g
10
9
6
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6
8
10
10

Runden
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Werner
Hervorheben

Werner
Hervorheben

Werner
Hervorheben

Werner
Hervorheben

Werner
Hervorheben

Werner
Hervorheben


